

PRESS RELEASE: For Immediate Release

August 8, 2022

Martha's Vineyard Bank Recognized as #3 Consumer/Mortgage Lender in Nation for 2022

Edgartown, MA – Martha's Vineyard Bank announced today its recognition as the #3 Consumer/Mortgage Lender in the Nation by *Independent Banker Magazine* (July 2022) among a field of banks having more than \$1 billion in assets.

"We are proud to be a Top Lender and this honor truly demonstrates the Bank's commitment to our customers and speaks volumes about the excellence of our entire Banking Team," said James M. Anthony, President & CEO of Martha's Vineyard Bank.

Independent Banker Magazine's methodology focused on lending concentration and loan growth; and the article highlighted community banks that stood out with personalized customer service and superior risk management practices.

For more information about Martha's Vineyard Bank visit mvbank.com.

About Martha's Vineyard Bank

Martha's Vineyard Bank is a full-service bank headquartered in Edgartown, Massachusetts. Services offered include business and personal banking, trust, investment services, and insurance. The Bank operates 10 locations (plus Martha's Vineyard Investment Advisors) and 16 ATMs on Martha's Vineyard and in Falmouth, MA. Martha's Vineyard Bank reports \$1.2 Billion in consolidated assets as of December 31, 2021. Bank deposits are fully insured through the Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation (FDIC) and the Depositor's Insurance Fund (DIF). Investment services provided by Martha's Vineyard Investment Advisors, a wholly-owned subsidiary of Martha's Vineyard Bank. mvbank.com

For more information visit community.mvbank.com or contact:

Christine (CJ) Conrad, VP, Marketing and Solution Development, (508) 684-4171 or cconrad@mvbank.com.